LCsStartup

IVSlope

V150

IVRatio150
GradeFT
ManualGradeFT
DeadROC
PedestalSpread
RelativeGainwidth
VcalThrWidth
Noise
TotalDefects
AddressDefects
trimbitDefects
BB_Fulltest
maskDefects
deadPixels
GradeHR
ManualGradeHR
BB_X-ray
lowHREfficiency
DoubleColumn
ReadoutProblems
UniformityProblems
Noise_X-ray
TotalDefects_X-ray

Grade C

M1080
M1081
M1095
M1096
M1103
M1105
M1106
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